CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
August 16, 2010

OPERATING ACCOUNT
FUNDED BY:

GENERAL FUND

SEWER FUND

WATER FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

DOWNTOWN TIF SPEC PROJECTS FUND
PUBLIC BENEFITS FUND
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: %Y//(ﬁ’//

e ' SPT

221,969.77

147,623.50
9,056.22
27,953.67
37,018.91
54.98
195.00
10.00

57.49



PAGE NUMBER: 1

PENTAMATION — FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 08/12/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 10:40:05 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’Gl56’ and transact.ck date=’20100816 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 8/10

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR DEPT-DIV ~ =w——e— DESCRIPTION—wm——= SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 59003 08/16/10 9313 ACCOUNTEMPS 063447 TEMP- BARB KUJATH 0.00 504.00
105100 59003 08/16/10 9313 ACCOUNTEMPS 053443 TEMP -~ BARB KUJATH 0.00 504.00
105100 59003 08/16/10 9313 ACCOUNTEMPS 063447 TEMP - BARB KUJATH 0.00 504.00
105100 59003 08/16/10 9313 ACCOUNTEMPS 053443 TEMP - BARB KUJATE 0.00 100.80
105100 59003 08/16/10 9313 ACCOUNTEMPS 063447 TEMP - BARB KUJATH 0.00 100.80
105100 59003 08/16/10 9313 ACCOUNTEMPS 053443 TEMP- BARB KUJATH 0.00 504.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,217.60
105100 59004 08/16/10 5384 AIRGAS NORTH CENTRAL 010925 WELDING CABLES FOR IDO 0.00 247.06
105100 59004 08/16/10 5384 AIRGAS NORTH CENTRAL 010825 WELDING CABLES FOR IDO 0.00 35.64
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 282.70
105100 59005 08/16/10 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC 063448 ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE F 0.00 173.00
105100 59006 08/16/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE - 0.00 35.00
105100 59006 08/16/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE - 0.00 35.00
105100 59006 08/16/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010821 461 MAIN STREET 0.00 30.00
105100 59006 08/16/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 475 MAIN - 12 MONTHS 0.00 35.00
105100 59006 08/16/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 325 SPENCER - 12 MONTH 0.00 35.00
105100 59006 08/16/10 12432 AMERTCAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE - 0.00 35.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 205.00
105100 59007 08/16/10 12771 ANDREWS, DOROTHY 011030 FAF- 2ND PLACE ($30.00 0.00 30.00
105100 55008 08/16/10 12781 ANNI HOLM 28 REFUND OF BIKE LOCKER 0.00 10.00
105100 59009 08/16/10 377 AREA BLACK SOIL 053443 PULVERIZED TOP SOIL TO 06.00 63.00
105100 59009 08/16/10 377 AREA BLACK SOIL 063447 PULVERIZED TOP SOIL TO 0.00 63.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 126.00
105100 59010 08/16/10 3400 AT&T 053443 sve 8/4-9/3/10 0.00 102.46
105100 59010 08/16/10 3400 AT&T 433476 svC 8/4-9/3/10 0.00 38.49
105100 59010 08/16/10 3400 AT&T 063447 SVC 8/4-9/3/10 0.00 232.70
105100 59010 08/16/10 3400 AT&T 010503 SVC 8/4-9/3/10 0.00 178.92
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 552.57
105100 58011 08/16/10 8600 AUTO GLOW OF WEST CHICAG 010613 49 CAR WASHES @ 3.00 E 0.00 147.00
105100 59011 08/16/10 8600 AUTO GLOW OF WEST CHICAG 010613 9 TIRE SHINES @ 3.00 E 0.00 27.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 174.00
105100 59012 08/16/10 11534 A TO Z OFFICE FURNITURE 010510 (2) 24" TASK LIGHTS FO 0.00 278.00
105100 59012 08/16/10 11534 A TO Z OFFICE FURNITURE 010207 30" OVERHEAD STORAGE W 0.00 736.00
105100 59012 08/16/10 11534 A TO Z OFFICE FURNITURE 010207 4 DRAWER VERTICAL FILE 0.00 1,139.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,153.00
105100 59013 08/16/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 0110239 INSPECTION/PROPERTY MA 0.00 12,375.00
105100 59013 08/16/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011028 REMODEL-HS COMMONS, 20 0.00 225.00
105100 59013 08/16/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENC 0.00 715.60
105100 59013 08/16/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 FOUNDATION FOR TRUCK, 0.00 150.00
105100 59013 08/16/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 MR. & MRS. STERK RESID 0.00 710.59

0.00 14,176.19

TOTAL CHECK
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 08/12/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ1
TIME: 10:40:05 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G156’ and transact.ck_date=/20100816 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 8/10
FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -w———m———————- VENDOR - == i — ==, DEPT-DIV ~ ———e DESCRIPTIONww———~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 59014 08/16/10 12305 B&H PHOTO VIDEO 010110 RDL ST-UMBAL TO BALANC 0.00 175.27
105100 59015 08/16/10 400 BANK OF AMERICA 063447 JULY PURC. CRD-CGES-AR 0.00 182.00
105100 59015 08/16/10 400 BANK OF AMERICA 010924 P COLFORD 0.00 333.62
105100 59015 08/16/10 400 BANK OF AMERICA 010926 P COLFORD 0.00 462.00
105100 59015 08/16/10 400 BANK OF AMERICA 053443 W FARRELLY 0.00 162.39
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,3140.01
105100 59016 08/16/10 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 250.00
105100 59016 08/16/10 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., (010110 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE .00 3,866.50
105100 59016 08/16/10 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010208 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 975.00
105100 59016 08/16/10 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010210 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 305.50
105100 59016 08/16/10 79%4 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010501 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 4,103.75
105100 59016 08/16/10 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010613 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 2,004.00
105100 59016 08/16/10 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011028 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 3,486.00
105100 59016 08/16/10 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 053443 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 4,103.75
105100 59016 08/16/10 79%4 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., (063447 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 6,677.75
105100 59016 08/16/10 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 133456 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 195.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 25,967.25
105100 59017 08/16/10 12770 CANTON, MICHAEL 011030 FAF WINNER 3RD PLACE ( 0.00 20.00
105100 59018 08/16/10 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010924 STARTER FOR UNIT 611 0.00 429.62
105100 59019 08/16/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE (M 0.00 1,225.00
105100 59019 08/16/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE (M 0.00 1,225.00
105100 59019 08/16/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 CORRECT CODE-INV # 137 0.00 700.00
105100 59019 08/16/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 CEMETERY SEXTON CONTRA 0.00 1,000.00
105100 5901¢ 08/16/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010823 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE (M 0.00 1,225.00
105100 59019 08/16/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE (M 0.00 1,225.00
105100 53019 08/16/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010823 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE (M 0.00 1,225.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,825.00
105100 59020 08/16/10 9022 ILLINOIS CENTURY NETWORK 010503 MONTHLY PORT & BANDWIT 0.00 310.00
105100 59021 08/16/10 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 MAINTENANCE BILLING FO 0.00 987.50
105100 59022 08/16/10 12319 CHICAGO METRO AGENCY FOR 010110 2010 LOCAL CONTRIBUTIO 0.00 255.80
105100 59023 08/16/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 P.0. FOR BALANCE OF 20 0.00 14.15
105100 59023 08/16/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 . 325 SPENCER STREET @ 1 0.00 13.65
105100 59023 08/16/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 325 SPENCER STREET @ 1 0.00 13.65
105100 59023 08/16/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET @ 13.6 0.00 14.60
105100 59023 08/16/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET @ 13.6 0.00 14.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 70.65
105100 55024 08/16/10 12780 MARIA CINTRON 4300 CUSTOMER ERROR FOR MET 0.00 19.00
105100 59025 08/16/10 9760 CLOSED CIRCUIT INNOVATIO 010613 INVOICE 4556 0.00 1,200.00
105100 59025 08/16/10 9760 CLOSED CIRCUIT INNOVATIO 010613 INVOICE 4557 0.00 625.00
0.00 1,825.00

TOTAL CHECK



PAGE NUMBER: 3

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 08/12/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 10:40:05 CHECK REGISTER -~ DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G1l56’ and transact.ck_date=’20100816 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 8/10

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-———w=——m—————= VENDOR———= = —m— e DEPT-DIV ~ ——e—e DESCRIPTION—————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 59026 08/16/10 11856 CONTINENTAL CARBONIC, IN 063448 DELIVERY OF LIQUID CAR 0.00 1,275.12
105100 59027 08/16/10 2805 CRAWFORD, MURPHY & TILLY 063447 ELEVATED STORAGE TANK 0.00 1,852.50
105100 59027 08/16/10 2805 CRAWFORD, MURPHY & TILLY 063447 ELEVATED STORAGE TANK 0.00 78.94
105100 59027 08/16/10 2805 CRAWFORD, MURPHY & TILLY 063447 AMENDMENT NO. 1 TO CON 0.00 6,899.81
105100 59027 08/16/10 2805 CRAWFORD, MURPHY & TILLY 063447 AMENDMENT NO. 1 TO CON 0.00 405.00
105100 59027 08/16/10 2805 CRAWFORD, MURPHY & TILLY 063447 AMENDMENT NO. 1 TO CON 0.00 405.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 9,641.25
105100 59028 08/16/10 4239 DEUTSCH’S TRUCK & DIESEL 010924 PARTS 0.00 29.98
105100 59029 08/16/10 11835 DOCUMENT IMAGING DIMENSI 011029 PRM100-Q59U -~ TONER FO 0.00 139.00
105100 59030 08/16/10 6146 DUPAGE COUNTY 010910 TRANSFER STATION FEES 0.00 35,162.33
105100 59031 08/16/10 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 011029 WEED LIENS 0.00 117.00
105100 59032 08/16/10 12150 FDC DIGITAL IMAGING SOLU 010920 SERVICE CALL FOR SCANN 0.00 273.78
105100 59033 08/16/10 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 010920 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 20.90
105100 59034 08/16/10 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE 6841 0.00 1,794.95
105100 59035 08/16/10 362 1ST AYD CORPORATION 010925 SHOP SUPPLIES PER INVO 0.00 331.52
105100 59035 08/16/10 362 18T AYD CORPORATION 010925 SHOP SUPPLIES PER INVO 0.00 501.29
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 832.81
105100 59036 08/16/10 12490 DIANE GAGE 011030 FAF- 18T PRIZE ($50.00 0.00 50.00
105100 59037 08/16/10 12567 GE CAPITAL 010510 RICOH COPIER, SERIAL N 0.00 116.00
105100 59037 08/16/10 12567 GE CAPITAL 053443 RICOH COPIER, SERIAL N 0.00 87.00
105100 59037 08/16/10 12567 GE CAPITAL 063447 RICOH COPIER, SERIAL N 0.00 87.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 290.00
105100 59038 08/16/10 2013 GRAINGER 010921 PARTS 0.00 270.36
105100 59038 08/16/10 2013 GRAINGER 010921 PARTS 0.00 202.77
105100 59038 08/16/10 2013 GRAINGER 063448 PARTS 0.00 89.74
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 562.87
105100 59039 08/16/10 6900 GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC. 010926 WASTE DISPPO#67750 0.00 3,149.23
105100 59040 08/16/10 8374 UWE GSEDL 011030 FAF - 18T ($50.00) AN 0.00 70.00
105100 59041 08/16/10 12772 HALL, BECKY 011030 FAF 3RD PLACE ($20.00) 0.00 20.00
105100 59042 08/16/10 12189 JESSIE, HANSEN 011030 FAF 3RD PLACE ($20.00) 0.00 20.00
105100 59043 08/16/10 11962 HEWLETT PACKARD 010504 CARE PACK FOR HP 1055C 0.00 956.00
105100 59044 08/16/10 5861 HINCKLEY SPRING WATER CO 010110 WATER AND EQUIPMENT FO 0.00 51.79

103100 59045 08/16/10 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 A.S. DEPT - JULY 2010 0.00 44.33




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
08/12/10

DATE:
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05

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’'G1l56’ and transact.ck_date='20100816 00:00:00.000"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

8/10
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PENTAMATION -~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 5
DATE: 08/12/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 10:40:05 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=‘G1l56’ and transact.ck_aate=’20100816 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 8/10

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —e———mm——wmmm— VENDOR= s —  mem——mmm— DEPT-DIV ~  ——ee DESCRIPTION-—=~—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 59053 08/16/10 4404 LAWSON PRODUCTS 063447 316 ST/ST HEX NUT 0.00 32.40
105100 59053 08/16/10 4404 LAWSON PRODUCTS 063447 316 ST/ST HEX HD C/S 0.00 44.60
105100 59053 08/16/10 4404 LAWSON PRODUCTS 063447 316 ST/ST HEX HD C/S 0.00 83.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 384.23
105100 59054 08/16/10 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 INVOICE 1088361-201007 0.00 50.00
105100 59055 08/16/10 12190 ALEXIS LONG 011030 FAF 2ND PLACE ($30.00) 0.00 30.00
105100 59056 08/16/10 12727 LOPEZ, ANTONIO 0100 REFUND OF DRIVEWAY PER 0.00 75.00
105100 59057 08/16/10 12698 MARTIN IMPLEMENT SALES, 010614 REPAIR PARTS FOR ESDA 0.00 1,269.24
105100 59058 08/16/10 12678 MATOCHA ASSOCIATES 053445 PO#67457~WASTWATERROO 0.00 371.29
105100 59059 08/16/10 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 JULY PARTS 0.00 225.70
105100 59059 08/16/10 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 JULY PARTS 0.00 85.72
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 311.42
105100 59060 08/16/10 12488 MOLLY MCGHEE 011030 FAF - 1ST PLACE ($50.0 0.00 50.00
105100 59061 08/16/10 11700 METROPOLITAN MAYORS CAUC 010110 2009-2010 DUES 0.00 899.15
105100 59062 08/16/10 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD 0.00 2,822.21
105100 59062 08/16/10 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD 0.00 2,791.29
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,613.50
105100 59063 08/16/10 10929 MUNICIPAL CLERKS OF ILLI 010110 ANNUAIL MEMBERSHIP DUES 0.00 80.00
105100 59064 08/16/10 242 MUNICIPAL CODE CORPORATI 010110 ANNUAL CODE ON INTERNE 0.00 400.00
105100 59065 08/16/10 2078 MUNICIPAL ELECTRONICS 010613 INVOICE 057423 0.00 133.50
105100 59066 08/16/10 4735 GENUINE DPARTS CO.~CHICAG 010921 PARTS 0.00 9.08
105100 59067 08/16/10 11042 NEHER ELECTRIC SUPPLY, I 010926 STREET LIGHT PARTS - S 0.00 885.00
105100 59068 08/16/10 12769 NEMEJC, PAUL 011030 FAF— 1ST ($50.00) AND 0.00 80.00
105100 59069 08/16/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010921 6/24-7/23/10 0.00 53.25
105100 59069 08/16/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010920 6/24-7/23/10 0.00 174.63
105100 59069 08/16/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010924 6/24-7/23/10 0.00 197.87
105100 59069 08/16/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010925 6/24-7/23/10 0.00 55.34
105100 59069 08/16/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 053442 6/24~7/23/10 0.00 84.70
105100 59069 08/16/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 053443 6/24~7/23/10 0.00 205.54
105100 59069 08/16/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 063447 6/24-7/23/10 0.00 258.30
105100 59069 08/16/10 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 063448 6/24-7/23/10 0.00 80.11
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,109.74
105100 59070 08/16/10 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 7/01-8/02/10 0.00 116.80
105100 59070 08/16/10 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 7/01-8/02/10 0.00 85.25
105100 59070 08/16/10 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 7/01-8/02/10 0.00 27.17



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 08/12/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

TIME: 10:40:03 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTTON CRITERIA: transact.batch='Gl56’ and transact.ck date=‘20100816 00:00: 00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 8/10

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——r———=m———m—— VENDOR e mem e v em = DEPT-DIV ~  —e—e DESCRIPTION~————— SALES TAX
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 59071 08/16/10 5268 NORTHERN TOOL & EQUIPMEN 010614 VEHICLE REPAIR PARTS P 0.00
105100 58071 08/16/10 5268 NORTHERN TOOL & EQUIPMEN 010924 VEHICLE REPAIR PARTS P .00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 59072 08/16/10 3738 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 063447 BID NOTICES - HYDRANT 0.00
105100 59072 08/16/10 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 083453 BID NOTICES - HYDRANT 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 59073 08/16/10 5193 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS, IN 010208 7/16/10 -~ FULL PAGE 4C 0.00
105100 59074 08/16/10 2115 PEERLESS FENCE 010821 NEW FENCE INSTALL AT 5 0.00
105100 59075 08/16/10 9385 PLOTE CONSTRUCTION INC. 010926 SURFACE MIX ASPHALT TO 0.00
105100 59076 08/16/10 1487 PTR TRUCK PARTS 010924 PARTS 0.00
105100 59077 08/16/10 1053 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS 010924 PARTS 0.00
105100 59078 08/16/10 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 053443 STATE SAFETY INSPECTIO 0.00
105100 59079 08/16/10 2778 THE SHORE GALLERIES 010613 INVOICE 91935 0.00
105100 59080 08/16/10 278 SONNTAG REPORTING 011028 PUBLIC HEARING BEFORE 0.00
105100 59081 08/16/10 4095 STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 010924 REPAIR PARTS FOR STREE 0.00
105100 59081 08/16/10 4095 STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 010924 BROOMS FOR SWEEPER 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 59082 08/16/10 1320 STEINER ELECTRIC 010926 PARTS 0.00
105100 59082 08/16/10 1320 STEINER ELECTRIC 010926 PARTS 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 59083 08/16/10 12215 STEINER POWER SYSTEMS 010926 NEW LIGHT POLE (HAMPTO 0.00
105100 59084 08/16/10 9209 THIRD MILLENNIUM ASSOCIA 053443 REGULAR AND PAST DUE B 0.00
105100 55084 08/16/10 9209 THIRD MILLENNIUM ASSOCIA 063447 REGULAR AND PAST DUE B 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 59085 08/16/10 12102 THOMAS ENGINEERING GROUP 010920 PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERI 0.00
105100 59085 08/16/10 12102 THOMAS ENGINEERING GROUP 083453 PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERI 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 59086 08/16/10 2027 TRANS UNION CORPORATION 010613 INVOICE 07001115 0.00
105100 59087 08/16/10 4803 TRI-R SYSTEMS, INC. 053443 EMERGENCY SERVICE CALL 0.00
105100 59088 08/16/10 286 TS SPECIALTIES, INC. 010613 REPAIRS TO A/C UNIT PE 0.00
105100 59088 08/16/10 286 TS SPECIALTIES, INC. 010924 A/C SERVICE PER INVOIC 0.00
105100 59088 08/16/10 286 TS SPECIALTIES, INC. 010613 A/C REPAIRS PER INVOIC 0.00

0.00

TOTAL CHECX

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

6

AMOUNT

229.
329.
377.
113.
58.
171.
1,801.

4,820.

393

41.

52.

31.

533

388

244.
845.
1,089.

53
202

255.
502.
897.

897.
1,7%4.

12,869

36,010.
.65

48,880

89.
1,630.

89.
119.
.32
.32

290
498

22
07
06
00
00
00
60

00

.12

80

13

00

.50

.55

70
08
78

.53
.37

90
40
41

41
82

.74

91

06

00

00
00



PAGE NUMBER: 7

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 08/12/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 10:40:05 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTTON CRITERIA: transact.batch='Gl56’ and transact.ck date=’ 20100816 00:00:00.000°
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 8/10

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —wme——me——————— VENDOR - — o o DEPT-DIV ~ ————- DESCRIPTION-——-~—=— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 59089 08/16/10 12622 UNITED BUSINESS SOLUTION 010612 INVOICE 9915059 0.00 135.00
105100 59090 08/16/10 4322 US POSTMASTER 010208 PO # 67026~POSTAGE NE 0.00 1,850.00
105100 59091 08/16/10 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 063447 PRESSURE GAUGE, 4" DIA 0.00 50.29
105100 59092 08/16/10 9201 V3 INFRASTRUCTURE SERVIC 083453 RECTIFY DEFICIENCIES A 0.00 750.00
105100 59093 08/16/10 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010110 SVC 6/24-7/23/2010 0.00 179.49
105100 59093 08/16/10 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 011029 6/24~-7/23/10 0.00 121.73
105100 59093 08/16/10 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010210 6/24~7/23/10 0.00 55.65
105100 59093 08/16/10 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010501 6/24~7/23/10 0.00 55.94
105100 59093 08/16/10 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010510 6/24~7/23/10 0.00 57.67
105100 59093 08/16/10 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010613 SVC 6/24-7/23/10 0.00 1,464.46
105100 59093 08/16/10 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010503 sVC 6/24-7/23/10 0.00 85.97
105100 59093 08/16/10 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010616 SvVC 6/24-7/23/10 0.00 175.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,196.16
105100 59094 08/16/10 11006 PHILIP WEIBLER 011030 FAF 2ND PLACE ($30.00) 0.00 30.00
105100 59095 08/16/10 1680 WEST CHICAGO FIRE PROTEC 010910 TRANSFER STATION FEES 0.00 7,813.85
105100 59095 08/16/10 1680 WEST CHICAGO FIRE PROTEC 010207 CERT COOLING EQUIP 0.00 95.97
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,909.82
105100 59096 08/16/10 3519 WEST CHICAGO LIBRARY DIS 0100 20.8% OF PERSONAL PROP 0.00 9,626.91
105100 59097 08/16/10 12135 WEST SUBURBAN LIVING MAG 010208 1/6 PAGE, 4C AD IN JUL 0.00 534.00
TOTAL CASH ACCOUNT 0.00 221,969.77
TOTAL FUND 0.00 221,969.77

0.00 221,969.77

TOTAL REPORT



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE: 08/12/10
TIME: 10:17:17

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

SELECTION CRITERIA: payable.due_date=’20100816 00:00:00.000

PAYMENT TYPE: CHECKS ONLY

FUND - 01 - GENERAL FUND

DEPT-DIV ACCOUNT
0100 311000
0100 345000

VENDOR

TITLE

PERS PROP REPL T
PERMITS--BUILDIN

TOTAL GENERAL FUND REVENUES

010110 4012
010110 4100
010110 4112
010110 4112
010110 4112
010110 4202
010110 4211
010110 4600
010110 4650

CORP COUNSEL~SAL
LEGAL FEES
MEMBERSHIPS/DUES
MEMBERSHIPS/DUES
MEMBERSHIPS/DUES
TELEPHONE & ALAR
PRINTING & BINDI
COMPUTER/OFFICE
MISCELLANEOUS CO

TOTAL CITY COUNCIL-OPERATIONS

010207 4225
010207 4225
010207 4225

OTHER CONTRACTUA
OTHER CONTRACTUA
OTHER CONTRACTUA

TOTAL CITY ADMIN-SPECIAL PROJ

010208 4100
010208 4107
010208 4212
010208 4212
010208 4212
010208 4225

LEGAL FEES
NEWSLETTER PREPA
ADVERTISING
ADVERTISING
ADVERTISING
OTHER CONTRACTUA

TOTAL CITY ADMIN-MARKET/COMM

010210 4100
010210 4110
010210 4202

TOTAL CITY ADMIN-ADMIN

010501 4100
010501 4108
010501 4202

TOTAL ADMIN SERVICES-HR

010502 4110

LEGAL FEES
TRAINING & TUITI